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UL 2818 - 2022 Gold Standard for Chemical Emissions for Building Materials, Finishes and Furnishings
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113062-420

113063-420

113064-420

113065-420

113066-420

113813-420

134514-420

138959-420

138960-420

138962-420

138964-420

138965-420

139101-420

139102-420

139103-420

2018.05.11-
2026.05.11
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2026.05.11

2018.05.11-
2026.05.11

2018.05.11-
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2018.05.11-
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2018.12.14-
2026.05.11
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GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

GREENGUARD Gold Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified
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139104-420

139105-420

139106-420

139107-420

139108-420

139109-420

143796-420

144562-420

158684-420

166499-420

181060-420

181062-420

217958-420

247794-420

255356-420

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2019.09.03-
2026.05.11

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2018.05.11-
2026.05.11

2020.08.12-
2026.05.11

2021.06.04-
2026.05.28

2025.04.29-
2026.05.21

2021.09.08-
2026.05.28

2025.04.29-
2026.05.21

JHULERE © KUF-BIEASEIA—EAE » BRIFFIET T E R PIRATIEN « KIUEBAHIULIEE » ETFFECRIY © 158 2SPOT.ul.com LI F R IEBHTAE

» F RS AU T meH I E R iy~ T Z 2GR L



EAUET

BORN GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 260515-420 2022.03.30-
2026.05.28
COMET GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 289813-420 2022.08.16-
2026.05.28
Avail Go HAD GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 296214-420 2022.12.05-
2026.05.28
Avail Go Bench GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 296216-420 2022.12.05-
2026.05.28
EZEE GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 350509-420 2025.02.17-
2026.05.11
BPH GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 402730-420 2025.06.06-
2026.05.28
KOKUYO DUORA2 GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 415757-420 2025.09.01-
2026.05.11
FREORY GREENGUARD Gold Certified ' Certified 416356-420 2025.09.04-
2026.05.11
KOKUYO FREORY GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 416358-420 2025.09.04-
2026.05.11
KOKUYO LEAFLINE GREENGUARD Gold Certified Certified 418272-420 2025.10.10-
2026.05.28
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GREENGUARD Certified
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GREENGUARD Certified
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GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
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GREENGUARD Certified
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Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

112541-410
113020-410
113022-410
113023-410
113032-410
113043-410
113053-410
113054-410
113055-410
113056-410
113057-410
113059-410
113060-410
113061-410
113062-410
113063-410
113064-410
113065-410
113066-410
113813-410

2018.05.11-2026.05.11
2018.05.11-2026.05.11
2018.05.11-2026.05.11
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2018.05.11-2026.05.11
2018.05.11-2026.05.11
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2018.05.11-2026.05.11
2018.05.11-2026.05.11
2018.05.29-2026.05.11
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ERGO
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ENVOLVE PLUS
ALLSTEEL EVO
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HOCKEY PANEL
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TREEHOUSE

ASIDE Storage
DUPLEX
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GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
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GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
GREENGUARD Certified
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Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

134514-410
138959-410
138960-410
138962-410
138964-410
138965-410
139101-410
139102-410
139103-410
139104-410
139105-410
139106-410
139107-410
139108-410
139109-410
143796-410
144562-410
144563-410
158684-410
166499-410
181060-410
181061-410
181062-410
181063-410
217958-410
247794-410

2018.12.14-2026.05.11
2019.05.21-2026.05.21
2019.05.21-2026.05.21
2019.05.21-2026.05.21
2019.05.21-2026.05.21
2019.05.21-2026.05.21
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.05.28-2026.05.28
2019.09.03-2026.05.11
2019.09.10-2026.05.28
2019.09.19-2026.05.11
2019.12.13-2026.05.28
2020.03.22-2026.05.11
2020.08.12-2026.05.11
2020.08.12-2026.05.11
2020.08.12-2026.05.28
2020.08.12-2026.05.11
2021.01.19-2026.05.21
2021.09.08-2026.05.28
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DUPLEX PANEL GREENGUARD Certified Certified 247795-410 2021.09.08-2026.05.11
REEDS STORAGE GREENGUARD Certified Certified 255356-410 2021.12.19-2026.05.21
TOWNHOUSE GREENGUARD Certified Certified 257151-410 2022.02.09-2026.05.11
BORN PANEL GREENGUARD Certified Certified 260381-410 2022.03.30-2026.05.11
LUMIN 1P GREENGUARD Certified Certified 260414-410 2022.04.15-2026.04.15 exclude sofa and chair inside
LUMIN 1P LOUNGE GREENGUARD Certified Certified 260415-410 2022.04.15-2026.04.15 exclude sofa and chair inside
LUMIN 2-4P GREENGUARD Certified Certified 260416-410 2022.04.15-2026.04.15 exclude sofa and chair inside
LUMIN 4-8P GREENGUARD Certified Certified 260417-410 2022.04.15-2026.04.15 exclude sofa and chair inside
BORN GREENGUARD Certified Certified 260515-410 2022.03.30-2026.05.28
COMET GREENGUARD Certified Certified 289813-410 2022.08.16-2026.05.28
Avail Go HAD GREENGUARD Certified Certified 296214-410 2022.12.05-2026.05.28
Avail Go HAD Panel GREENGUARD Certified Certified 296215-410 2022.12.05-2026.05.11
Avail Go Bench GREENGUARD Certified Certified 296216-410 2022.12.05-2026.05.28
Avail Go Bench Panel GREENGUARD Certified Certified 296217-410 2022.12.05-2026.05.11
EZEE GREENGUARD Certified Certified 350509-410 2025.02.17-2026.05.11
BPH Panel GREENGUARD Certified Certified 402729-410 2025.06.06-2026.05.11
BPH GREENGUARD Certified Certified 402730-410 2025.06.06-2026.05.28
KOKUYO DUORA2 GREENGUARD Certified Certified 415757-410 2025.09.01-2026.05.11
FREORY GREENGUARD Certified Certified 416356-410 2025.09.04-2026.05.11
KOKUYO FREORY GREENGUARD Certified Certified 416358-410 2025.09.04-2026.05.11
KOKUYO LEAFLINE GREENGUARD Certified Certified 418272-410 2025.10.10-2026.05.28
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